DISPLA Y THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
I G E IT
This is to certify that Margaret J WID KW VET HOY Located At 285 WOODFORD
has permission to Single Family Residence Interior Alterations
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shaD comply with all of the provisions of the Statues
of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of the buildings and
structures, and of the application on file in the department.

Structure Details
Structure: New master bath
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square "":"'-.._ EstImated Value Address
Single Family 0 285 WOODFORD STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: BLDG-834
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Pennit Status Pennit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
17486 New master bath Initialized
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-01-291-SF
Report generated on Jan 19, 2011 3: 13:48 PM Page 2
Inspection lei Inspection Type Inspection Result Status
Inspection DetailS
Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Flnallnspection Flag
Fee Code Charge
Amount
Permit
Fees Details
Permit Charge Adj Payment
Remark Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
Payment Adj
Comment
Job Valuation Fees
01-18-'11 15:15 FROM-Home Again 207-772-9912 T-632 P0001/0001 F-081
'. ,
<I)_OhfeCil$vlld$ Single 5-1/4" x 11-7/8" VERSA-LAM® 2.03100 SP Floor Beam\FB01
BC CALC® 3.0 Design Report. US
Build 440
1 span I No cantilevers I 0/12 slope Tuesday, January 11. 2011
Job Name:
File Name: Be CALC Project
Description: FB01
Addre~s; Specifier:
Cily, State. Zip: , Designer:
Customer: Company:
Code reports: ESR-1040 Mise:
BO 81
LL4.1091bs Ll3,8311bs
Dl1,3~O Ib6 DL 1,2511bs
Total 01 HOrizontal O$sign Spans =12-(14.00
Live Dead Snow WInd flor;rf Lilt. Trib. (In_'
Load Summary
Tag Rescription Rtf, Surt End 190% 99% 116% 133% 128%
1 Standard Load Unf. Area (psf) L 00-00-00 12-04-00 40 12 15-00-00
2 Cone. Pt. (ItIS) L 03-00-00 00-00-00 540 135 	 nla
Controls Summa!1 'Vill\l11l %All_able DLltation Case Sl!an Disclosure
Pos. Moment 16,194 ft-Ibs 50.7% 100% 1 1.lnternal Completeness aM aCaJracy of Input must
End Shear 4.582Ibs 38.7% 100% 1 1 - Left be verified by IIllYOne who woukl (ely on
output as evidence of suitability for Total Load Deft U486 (0.304") 49,3% 	 1 1
partiGulaf appllca1l0n. OUlput here basedLive load Deft. lJ644 (0.23") 74.6% 	 1 1 on building QOde-acqepted dQ$igRMilx Defl. 0.304" 30.4% 	 1 1 properties and analysis mell1oda.
Span I Depth 12.5 nla 1 	 Installation of BOISE engineered wood
produd$ mtJst be in accordance with
current Installation Guide IIr1d applicableNotes building codes. To obtain Installallon Guide
Design meets Code minimum (LI240) Total load deflection criteria. or ask questions, please call
Design meets User specified (U460) Live load deflection criteria. (800)~:U-07a8 b\\lfor. inStallatIon.
Design meets arbitrary (1") Maximum load defiection criteria.
BC CAlC®. ae FRAMER®. AJS""',Minimum bearing length for BO is 1-112". A\..I.JOISn5>, Be RIM BOARDlIoI. BCI® .Minimum bearing length for B1 is 1-112". BOISE GLULAM"", SIMP!.E FRAMING
EnteredJDisplayed Horizontal Span length(s)" Clear Span + 1/2 min. end bearing + SYSTEMS •VERSA·LAM®, VERSA-RIM
112 intelT!'ediate bearing PLUS® •VERSA-RiMe,
VERSA-$TRANDIIlI, VERSA-STUD® are
trademarks of Boise c.,5cade, L.L.C.
Page 1 of 1
PDF created with pdf Factory trial version wwwpdffactor;y.com